66th Meeting of IFIP Working Group 10.4
26- 29 June 2014 - Amicalola Falls, Dawsonville, Georgia USA

Attendance List - Final

SURNAME Name Affiliation Country Email
Abraham Jacob University of Texas us jaa@cerc.utexas.edu
Amir Yair Johns Hopkins University us yairamir@cs.jhu.edu
Arlat Jean LAAS-CNRS France jean.arlat@laas.fr
Avizienis Algirdas University Vytautas Magnus Lithuania aviz@adm.vdu.lt
Bessani Alysson University of Lisbon Portugal bessani@di.fc.ul.pt
Casimiro Antonio University of Lisboa Portugal casim@di.fc.ul.pt
Correia Miguel University of Lisbon Portugal miguel.p.correia@tecnico.ulisboa.pt
Driscoll Kevin Honeywell Laboratories us kevin.driscoll@honeywell.com
Duarte Elias UFPR Brazil elias@inf.ufpr.br
Elnozahy Mootaz King Abdullah Univ. of Science and Technol. Saudi Arabia mootaz@kaust.edu.sa
Gashi Iir City University of London UK llir.Gashi.1@city.ac.uk
Heimerdinger Walter Retired us walt@visi.com
Hiltunen Matti AT&T Laboratories us hiltunen@research.att.com
lacono David Resilech Italy davide.iacono@resiltech.com
Jahanian Farnam National Science Foundation us farnam@eecs.umich.edu
Kaaniche Mohamed LAAS-CNRS France mohamed.kaaniche@Iaas.fr
Kanekawa Nobuyasu Hitachi Research Laboratory Japan nobuyasu.kanekawa.ef@hitachi.com
Kim Dong Seong University of Canterbury New Zealand | dongseong.kim@canterbury.ac.nz
Nanya Takashi Canon Inc. Japan t.nanya@ak.wakwak.com
Neves Nuno University of Lisboa Portugal nuno@di.fc.ul.pt
Nita-Rotaru Cristina Purdue University us cnitarot@gmail.com
Pattabiraman Karthik University of British Columbia Canada karthikp@ece.ubc.ca
Popov Peter T City University of London UK tp@csr.city.ac.uk
Powell David LAAS-CNRS France david.powell@laas.fr
Sanders Bill University of lllinois us whs@illinois.edu
Saydjari Sami Cyber Defense Agency us ssaydjari@cyberdefenseagency.com
Schlichting Rick AT&T us rick@research.att.com
Suri Neeraj TU Darmstadt Germany suri@cs.tu-darmstadt.de
Taylor David University of Waterloo Canada dtaylor@uwaterloo.ca
Trivedi Kishor Duke University UsS kst@ee.duke.edu
Verissimo Paulo University of Lisboa Portugal pjv@di.fc.ul.pt
Weinstock Chuck Software Engineering Institute us weinstock@sei.cmu.edu
Yeh Bob Boeing uUs ying.c.yeh@boeing.com
Yoneda Tomohire National Institute of Informatics Japan yoneda@nii.ac.jp




